LIST OF SUPERVISING SOLICITORS 2022

The LSLA maintains a list of those of its members (marked *) who have put their names forward as solicitors willing to supervise search orders.

See CPR25APD.Y. It is up to the solicitor seeking to engage a supervising solicitor to ensure that the proposed supervisor has the necessary qualifications, experience and

resources.

Avenue,London, EC4Y OHA

Francis Graham Fenegan Bankside Commercial Limited | Hamilton House, 1 Temple 02076540205 f.fenegan@banksidecommercial.com
Avenue,London, EC4Y OHA

Frederick William Warburton Bankside Commercial Limited [ Hamilton House, 1 Temple 02076540201 b.warburton@banksidecommercial.com
Avenue,London, EC4Y OHA

Giles Rupert Bright Bankside Commercial Limited | Hamilton House, 1 Temple 02076540209 g.bright@banksidecommercial.com

De Jongh, Alex*

Bates Wells Braithwaite

10 Queen Street Place, London
EC4R 1BE

020 7551 7832
07958 970 759

a.dejongh@bwbllp.com

Jennings, Leticia*

Bates Wells Braithwaite

10 Queen Street Place, London
EC4R 1BE

020 7551 7657
07791 883 095

l.jennings@bwbllp.com

EC4R 1BE

07891143 718

Jhittay, Melinder* Bates Wells Braithwaite 10 Queen Street Place, London 020 7551 7853 m.jhittay@bwbllp.com
EC4R 1BE 07551 150981
Oakley, Robert* Bates Wells Braithwaite 10 Queen Street Place, London 020 7551 7792 r.oakley@bwbllp.com

Robson, Malcolm*

Bates Wells Braithwaite

10 Queen Street Place, London
EC4R 1BE

020 7551 7797
07860 747 874

m.robson@bwbllp.com

EC4R 9HA

Seath, Paul Bates Wells Braithwaite 10 Queen Street Place, London 020 7551 7703 p.seath@bwbllp.com
EC4R 1BE 07827 342 006

Parkin, David Berwin Leighton Paisner Adelaide House, London Bridge, [020 3400 2348 david.parkin@blplaw.com
EC4R 9HA

Polonsky, Michael Berwin Leighton Paisner Adelaide House, London Bridge, |020 3400 2287 michael.polonsky@blplaw.com

Colston, Jane

Brown Rudnick

8 Clifford Street
London W15 2LQ

020 7851 6059
07918 140875

jcolston@brownrudnick.com

N22 7SJ

07825 204 508

Grant, Paul BSG Solicitors 314 Regents Park Road, N3 2JX 020 8343 4411 paul@bsgsaolicitors.com
Byrne, Maria Byrne Law 2 St Michael's Terrace, London 020 8881 7846 mariabyrne@byrnelaw.eu

Smyth, Seamus*

Carter Lemon Camerons
LLO

10 Aldersgate Street, London,
EC1A4HJ

020 7406 1050
07836 702 614

seamussmyth@cartercamerons.com
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See CPR25APD.Y. It is up to the solicitor seeking to engage a supervising solicitor to ensure that the proposed supervisor has the necessary qualifications, experience and
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Matthew Wescott*

Carter-Ruck

6 St Andrew Street, London EC4A
3AE

020 7427 6222
07810 557 758

matthew.wescott@carter-ruck.com

Goodwin, Louise

Clarke Willmott LLP

55 Spring Gardens, Manchester,
M2 2BY

0345 209 1666

louise.goodwin@clarkewillmott.com

Megaw, Alex Clarke Willmott LLP 55 Spring Gardens, Manchester, |0345 209 1666 alex.megaw@clarkewillmott.com
M2 2BY
Jon Felce* Cooke, Young & Keidan LLP |21 Lombard Street, London 020 7148 7800 n.Fel klaw.com

EC3V 9AH

Todd, Natalie*

Cooke, Young & Keidan LLP

21 Lombard Street, London EC3V
9AH

020 7148 7800

Natalie. Todd@cyklaw.com

Godar, George

DLA Piper

3 Noble Street, London EC2V
7EE

020 7796 6269

george.godar@dlapiper.com

Maloney, Tim*

Dorsey & Whitney LLP

199 Bishopsgate, London EC2M
3UT

020 7031 3737

maloney.tim rsey.com

Broadbelt, Claire*

Greenberg Traurig LLP

The Shard — Level 8
32 London Bridge Street
London SE1 9SG

020 3100 7624

Claire.Broadbelt@gtlaw.com

Garbett, Kathryn* Greenberg Traurig LLP The Shard — Level 8 020 3100 6725 Kathryn.Garbett@atlaw.com
32 London Bridge Street
London SE1 9SG

Shobbrook, Martin* Greenberg Traurig LLP The Shard — Level 8 020 3100 6730 Martin.Shobbrook@gtlaw.com

32 London Bridge Street
London SE1 9SG

Vaghela, Miten*

Greenberg Traurig LLP

The Shard — Level 8
32 London Bridge Street
London SE1 9SG

020 3100 7634

Miten.Vaghela@atlaw.com

Kosky, Joseph M

Greenwoods GRM

1 Bedford Row

London
WC1R 4BZ

020 3691 2087

jmkosk reenwoodsgrm.co.uk

Katz, Laurence*

Gunnercooke LLP

1 Cornhill, London EC3V 3ND

020 3700 3905
07977 077552

laurence.katz@gunercooke.com

Hartwig, Hans

Hartwig Notaries

1 Heddon Street,
London W1B 4BD

020 7470 7131

hh@hartwiglondon.eu
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Bushell, Chris*

Herbert Smith Freehills LLP

Exchange House, Primrose
Street, London EC2Q 2EG

020 7466 2187

chris.bushell@hsf.com

Copeman, Julian*

Herbert Smith Freehills LLP

Exchange House, Primrose
Street, London EC2Q 2EG

020 7466 2168

julian.copeman@hsf.com

2DQ

Keillor, Gareth* Herbert Smith Freehills LLP | Exchange House, Primrose 020 7466 2350 gareth keillor@hsf.com
Street, London EC2Q 2EG
Loblowitz, Daniel* Jury O'Shea LLP 160 Fleet Street, London EC4A 020 3735 7379 daniel.loblowitz@juryoshea.com

Hunter, Dipti*

Keidan Harrison LLP

44 Southampton Buildings,
London, WC2A 1AP

0203 733 8808

DHunter@keidanharrison.com

Christopher, William*

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 7566 2967

wchristopher@kingsleynapley.co.uk

Foss, Richard*

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 7814 1292

rfoss@kingsleynapley.co.uk

Fox, Richard

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 7814 1285

rfox@kingsleynapley.co.uk

Salter, Kate*

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 3535 1556

ksalter@kingsleynapley.co.uk

Simpson, Fiona*

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 7814 1231

fsimpson@kingsleynapley.co.uk

Thackeray, Sue

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 7566 5287

sthackeray@kingsleynapley.co.uk

Young, Mary*

Kingsley Napley LLP

14 St John's Lane, London EC1M
4AJ

020 3535 1530

myoun kingsleynapey.co.uk

Davies, Danny*

Mishcon de Reya

Africa House, 70 Kingsway,
London WC2B 6AH

020 3321 7075

danny.davis@mishcon.com

Hertzog, Jeremy*

Mishcon de Reya

Africa House, 70 Kingsway,
London WC2B 6AH

020 3321 7264

jeremy.hertz mishcon.com

Miller, Gary*

Mishcon de Reya

Africa House, 70 Kingsway,
London WC2B 6AH

020 3321 7028

gary.miller@mishcon.com
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Nouroozi, Kasra*

Mishcon de Reya

Africa House, 70 Kingsway,
London WC2B 6AH

020 3321 7032

kasra.nouroozi@mishcon.com

Sampson, Neil

Rosenblatt Solicitors

9-13 St Andrews Street, London
EC4A 3AF

020 7955 0880

neils@rosenblatt-law.co.uk

Ayrton, Simon* Powell Gilbert 85 Fleet Street, London EC4Y 1AE| 020 3404 8010 simon.ayrton@powellgilbert.com
Butler, Zoé* Powell Gilbert 85 Fleet Street, London EC4Y 1AE| 020 3040 8070 zoe.butler wellgil .com
Edwards, Nikki* Temple Bright 81 Rivington Street London EC2A [ 020 7139 8227 nikki.edwards@templebright.com
3AY 07916 119527
Cran, David Reynolds Porter Chamberlain | Tower Bridge House, St 020 3060 6149 david.cran@rpc.co.uk
Katharine's Way, London E1W 07811 122621
1AA
Gould, John* Russell-Cooke Solicitors 8 Bedford Row, London WC1R 020 8394 6542 john.gould@russell-cooke.co.uk
4BX
Frisby, Michael Stevens and Bolton LLP Wey House, Farnham Road, 07887 713521 michael.frisby@stevens-bolton.com
Guildford, GU1 4YD 01483 342244
Sinclair, Jonathan* Stewarts Law LLP 9 Bond Court Leeds LS1 2L.Z 0113 222 0029 jsinclair@stewartslaw.com
07769 142265
Upson, Sean* Stewarts Law LLP 5 New Street Square London 020 7822 8187 supson@stewartslaw.com
EC4A 3BF 07905 006840
Zietman, Clive* Stewarts Law LLP 5 New Street Square London 020 7822 8075 czietman@stewartslaw.com
EC4A 3BF 07979 596639
Harris, Matthew Waterfront Solicitors LLP 14 Weller Street London SE1 1QU | 020 7234 0200 matthew.harris@waterfrontsolicitors.com

Glenn Chidgey

Wedlake Bell LLP

71 Queen Victoria Street, London
EC4V 4AY

0207 395 3000

gchidgey@wedlakebell.com

EC4V 4AY

0207 395 3000

Ed Starling Wedlake Bell LLP 71 Queen Victoria Street, London | 07780 706145 estarling@wedlakebell.com
EC4V 4AY 0207 395 3000

Sara May Wedlake Bell LLP 71 Queen Victoria Street, London [ 07795 802886 smay@wedlakebell.com
EC4V 4AY 0207 395 3000

Kate Herbert Wedlake Bell LLP 71 Queen Victoria Street, London [ 07792 618089 kherbert@wedlakebell.com
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Coulson, Frances*

Wedlake Bell LLP

71 Queen Victoria Street, London
EC4V 4AY

07717 435110
0207 395 3000

fcoulson@wedlakebell.com

Crystal, Sara*

Wedlake Bell LLP

71 Queen Victoria Street, London
EC4V 4AY

07733 124433
0207 395 3000

scrystal@wedlakebell.com

Latham, James*

Wedlake Bell LLP

71 Queen Victoria Street, London
EC4V 4AY

07884 311084
0207 395 3000

jlatham@wedlakebell.com

1DE

Saunders, Edward* Wedlake Bell LLP 71 Queen Victoria Street, London 07717 894430 nders@wedlakebell.com
EC4V 4AY 0207 395 3000

Saunders, Richard* Wedlake Bell LLP 71 Queen Victoria Street, London | 07795 010641 rsaunders@wedlakebell.com
EC4V 4AY 0207 395 3000

*Anthony Riem PCB Byrne LLP 1 Plough Place, London EC4A 020 78421616 ariem@pcb-byrne.com
1DE

*Ben Davies PCB Byrne LLP 1 Plough Place, London EC4A 020 78421616 BDavies@pcb-byrne.com
1DE

*Nick Ractliff PCB Byrne LLP 1 Plough Place, London EC4A 020 78421616 nractliff@pcb-byrne.com
1DE

*Trevor Mascarenhas PCB Byrne LLP 1 Plough Place, London EC4A 020 78421616 tmascarenhas@pcb-byrne.com
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